
Trustee Attendance at Meetings 2023/24

Key
A - Apologies received
V - Attended virtually
PPM - Pay and Performance Management
HC - Head and Chairs meeting
TE - Trustee Engagement day

Member or
Trustee

Trustee Board Education and
Standards
Committee

(ESC)

Finance and
Operations
Committee
(F and O)

Members
AGM

Link Trustee
visits

Other
meetings

Possible
number of
meetings
attended

Connor Acton
Chair of Trustees
and Member of
ESC

19/09/23
19/12/23
9/4/24
2/7/24

28/11/23 - A
27/2/24
(Ofsted)
21/5/24

23/1/24 9/11/23 - HC
21/11/23 -
Extraordinary
(A)
20/3/24 - TE
22/4/24 - Other

6/7

Karl Stewart
Vice Chair of ESC

19/09/23
19/12/23
9/4/24
2/7/24

28/11/23
27/2/24
(Ofsted)
21/5/24

23/1/24 6/3/24 8/11/23 - PPM
6/9/23 - HC
9/11/23 - HC
21/11/23
Extraordinary

7/7

mailto:cacton@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:kstewart@brookvalegroby.com


11/1/24 - HC
20/3/24 - TE

Brian Jones
Chair of ESC

19/09/23
19/12/23
9/4/24
2/7/24

28/11/23
27/2/24
(Ofsted)
21/5/24

23/1/24 8/11/23 - PPM
9/11/23 - HC
21/11/23
Extraordinary
20/3/24 - TE

7/7

Lee Sonde
Chair of F and O

19/09/23 - A
19/12/23
9/4/24 - A
2/7/24

12/12/23 - A
12/3/24

23/1/24 8/11/23 - PPM
9/11/23 - HC
21/11/23
Extraordinary
20/3/24 - TE
(A)

3/6

Helen Stockill
Vice Chair of
Trustees and
Member of F and O

19/09/23
19/12/23
9/4/24
2/7/24

27/2/24
(Ofsted)

12/12/23
12/3/24

23/1/24 21/11/23
Extraordinary
20/3/24 - TE

7/7

Darren Cook
Member of ESC

19/09/23
19/12/23
9/4/24
2/7/24 - A

28/11/23
27/2/24
(Ofsted)
21/5/24

23/1/24 21/11/23
Extraordinary
20/3/24 - TE

7/7

Roger Kerridge
Member of F and O

19/09/23
19/12/23
9/4/24
2/7/24

27/2/24
(Ofsted)

12/12/23
12/3/24

23/1/24 - A 21/11/23
Extraordinary
20/3/24 - TE
22/4/24 - Other

6/7

Clare Walters
Member of ESC

19/12/23
9/4/24 - A
2/7/24 - A

28/11/23
27/2/24
(Ofsted)
21/5/24 - A

21/11/23
Extraordinary
20/3/24 - TE

3/5

Emma Brayne
Staff Representative

28/11/23
27/2/24 - A

2/3

mailto:bjones@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:hstockill@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:dcook@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:rkerridge@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:cwalters@brookvalegroby.com


21/5/24 - V

Paul Miller
Member of F and O
(resigned Dec 23)

19/12/23 - V 12/12/23 21/11/23
Extraordinary

2/2

Karolina
Rozwadowska
Member of ESC

2/7/24 21/5/24 1/1

Bryony Leonard
Member

23/1/24 1/1

Kathryn Lupton
Member

23/1/24 No
correspondenc
e

mailto:pmiller@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:bleonard@brookvalegroby.com
mailto:klupton@brookvalegroby.com

